Oadby and Wigston Borough Council

TO COUNCILLOR:

Mrs S B Morris (Chair) R E R Morris
L A Bentley Mrs L M Broadley
G A Boulter Mrs E M Connell
J W Boyce B Dave
Mrs J M Gore D A Gamble (Vice-Chairman)
Mrs R C Kanabar J Kaufman
K J Loydall Mrs L Kaufman
Dear Sir/Madam,

I hereby summon you to attend a meeting of the POLICY, FINANCE AND DEVELOPMENT
COMMITTEE to be held in the Council Offices, Station Road, Wigston on TUESDAY, 23
SEPTEMBER 2014 COMMENCING at 7.00 pm for the transaction of the business set out in the
Agenda below.

Yours faithfully
Council Offices

Wigston

Date Not Specified Chief Executive

AGENDA Page No’s
1. Apologies for absence
2. Appointment of Substitutes
3. Declarations of Interest
4. Minutes of the last meeting 1-14
5. Petitions and Deputations
6. Action List 15
7. ISA260 Annual Governance Report 2013/14 16 - 32
8. Annual Governance Statement 2013/14 33-52
9. Treasury Management Outturn Report 2013/14 53 - 67



10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

Statement of Accounts 2013/14
Statement of Community Involvement

Leicester and Leicestershire Housing Market Area Memorandum of
Understanding

Investor Prospectus
Food Waste Services
Procurement of Refuse Vehicles

Customer Services Transformation

68 - 213
214 - 253
254 - 262

263 - 268
269 - 271
272 - 274
275 - 283



